
breakfast pizza $1.00

CATERING MENU & PRICING

Long john donut $1.50

cinnamon rolls $1.50
muffin or muffin top $1.50

breakfast sandwich $2.50

ENTREES

bottled water (16.9 oz/24) $6.00

coffee $0.80

Assorted juice cups $0.50

AE milk $0.50

AE orange juice $0.50

BEVERAGES

sugar cookie $0.70

choc. chip cookie $1.00

DESSERTS

DISPOSABLES

Omelet $1.00

sausage patty $0.85

FRUITS
strawberries (per lb.)

Grapes (per lb.)

apple slices (bag)

apples (each)

oranges

$5.00

$4.25

$0.50

$0.50

$0.75

Formal Forks/spoons
(1000 ct)

styrofoam cups (25 ct)

sugar (25 ct)

Plates (25 ct)

Formal napkins (25 ct)

splenda (25 ct)

tablecloths (each)

Plates (each)

stir sticks (25 ct)

formal napkins (each)

$40.00

$2.50

$2.00

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$3.00

$0.12

$1.25

$0.05

This item is seasonal, pricing may vary.

This item is seasonal, pricing may vary.

need something else? reach out to school.nutrition @southeastpolk.org

this institution is an equal opportunity provider.

breakfast casserole
(serves 24)

$24.00

inFormal Forks/spoons
(1000 ct) $20.00/$30.00


