



# CATERING MENU & PRICING

## ENTREES

LONG JOHN DONUT	\$1.50
CINNAMON ROLLS	\$1.50
MUFFIN OR MUFFIN TOP	\$1.50
BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$2.50
BREAKFAST PIZZA	\$1.00
OMELET	\$1.00
SAUSAGE PATTY	\$0.85
BREAKFAST CASSEROLE (SERVES 24)	\$24.00

## FRUITS

STRAWBERRIES (PER LB.) <small>This item is seasonal, pricing may vary.</small>	\$5.00
GRAPES (PER LB.) <small>This item is seasonal, pricing may vary.</small>	\$4.25
APPLES (EACH)	\$0.50
APPLE SLICES (BAG)	\$0.50
ORANGES	\$0.75

## DESSERTS

SUGAR COOKIE	\$0.70
CHOC. CHIP COOKIE	\$1.00

## BEVERAGES

BOTTLED WATER (16.9 OZ/24)	\$6.00
COFFEE	\$0.80
ASSORTED JUICE CUPS	\$0.50
AE MILK	\$0.50
AE ORANGE JUICE	\$0.50

## DISPOSABLES

INFORMAL FORKS/SPOONS (1000 CT)	\$20.00/\$30.00
FORMAL FORKS/SPOONS (1000 CT)	\$40.00
PLATES (25 CT)	\$3.00
PLATES (EACH)	\$0.12
FORMAL NAPKINS (25 CT)	\$1.25
FORMAL NAPKINS (EACH)	\$0.05
TABLECLOTHS (EACH)	\$2.50
STYROFOAM CUPS (25 CT)	\$2.00
SPLENDA (25 CT)	\$2.50
SUGAR (25 CT)	\$2.50
STIR STICKS (25 CT)	\$2.50

NEED SOMETHING ELSE? REACH OUT TO [SCHOOL.NUTRITION@SOUTHEASTPOLK.ORG](mailto:SCHOOL.NUTRITION@SOUTHEASTPOLK.ORG)

THIS INSTITUTION IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER.